LPS Lighting Control Relay Panel
Make the most of your energySM
© 2012 Schneider Electric. All Rights Reserved.
1290HO1001R03/12
03/2012
 DESCRIPTION
 Schneider Electric LPS Lighting Control Relay Panels offer a practical design
for meeting energy codes requirements in smaller commercial spaces. Panels

 Full 365-day, 7-day repeating clock with event
priorities
 ORDER INFORMATION
 Relay Panel Description Relay Panel Catalog Number
4 HID relays, surface mount SERP4HS
8 HID relays, surface mount SERP8HS
16 HID relays, surface mount SERP16HS
24 HID relays, surface mount SERP24HS
32 HID relays, surface mount SERP32HS
Accessory Description Accessory Catalog Number
Flush Cover for SERP4HS  or SERP8HS SERPFLCS8
Flush Cover (Hinged) for SERP4HS  or SERP8HS SERPFLCS8H
Flush Cover for SERP16HS SERPFLC16
Flush Cover for SERP24HS  or SERP32HS SERPFLC32
Key-type switch SERKWS
Rocker-type switch SERPRWS
Wall switch mounting bracket SERPWSMB
Wall switch with 1 gang, 1 button SERPWS1G1B
Wall switch with 1 gang, 2 button SERPWS1G2B
Wall switch with 1 gang, 3 button SERPWS1G3B
Wall switch with 2 gang, 4 button SERPWS2G4B
Wall switch with 2 gang, 6 button SERPWS2G6B
Wall switch with 3 gang, 9 button SERPWS3G9B
Wall switch with 3 gang, 12 button SERPWS3G12B
Wall switch with 5 gang, 15 button SERPWS5G15B
Wall switch with 6 gang, 18 button SERPWS6G18B
Wall switch filler plate SERPWSFP
LPS Lighting Control Relay Panel  1290HO1001R03/12
 03/2012
2 © 2012 Schneider Electric. All Rights Reserved.